Oral Mucosal Visual Enhancement System
®
STARDENTAL®  IDENTAFI®
www.identafi .net
Do not autoclave or sterilize.
This product is not for surgical use.
Disposable mirrors are for one-time use only; do not reuse or

easily. If white light does not come on, or is pinkish, replace batteries with
new, fully charged, batteries.
Re-order Information Part Number
Complete Identafi® System, United States of America RT3-00371
Complete Identafi® System, International RT3-00372
Box of 100 Disposable Plastic Barriers RT3-00415
Box of 25 Disposable Mirrors RT3-00105
Patient Safety Glasses (yellow tint) RT3-00113
Doctor Filter Glasses (rose tint, worn over prescription glasses) RT3-00114
Doctor Script/Magnification Glasses
(Rose - used with magnification insert or prescription lenses) RT3-22000
1.0XMagnification Insert - used with Doctor Filter Glasses RT3-22010
1.5XMagnification Insert - used with Doctor Filter Glasses RT3-22015
2.0XMagnification Insert - used with Doctor Filter Glasses RT3-22020
2.5XMagnification Insert - used with Doctor Filter Glasses RT3-22025
Special 35mm Camera Screw On Lens Filter (Lens Size 52mm) RT3-23052
Special 35mm Camera Screw On Lens Filter (Lens Size 55mm) RT3-23055
Special 35mm Camera Screw On Lens Filter (Lens Size 58mm) RT3-23058
Special 35mm Camera Screw On Lens Filter (Lens Size 62mm) RT3-23062
Emergo Europe
Prinsessegracht 20
2514 AP The Hague
The Netherlands